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Hailey Swings

Syncopated Half Notes

Syncopated Quarter Notes

The Wayward Watchdog

Moderato

Marcato

C Major Scale and Thirds

Allegretto

Moderato

     SYNCOPATION:  A rhythm which shifts a naturally  strong beat to a weaker
position.  The weak beat then becomes strong.

Whitecap Shores

46

47

48

49

50

51


